Club Sports Schedule

As of November 3,2021

Club Day Month Date Year Performance/Competition/Opponent Home/Away Site City State | Tentative Start Time
Cheerleading | Saturday September 11 2021 Football Game Home Wightman Stadium Wayne NJ 1:00 PM
Ice Hockey | Thursday September 16 2021 vs. Montclair State Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 8:15 PM
Ice Hockey Friday September 17 2021 vs. TCNJ Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 7:30 PM
Ice Hockey Sunday September 19 2021 AT TCNJ Away Cure Insurance Arena Trenton NJ 3:20 PM
Ice Hockey Friday September 24 2021 AT Villanova Away Hatfield Ice Arena Colmar PA 7:45 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday September 25 2021 AT Drexel Away Class of 23 Rink Philadelphia PA 7:10 PM
Cheerleading | Saturday October 2 2021 Cheerleading Camp Home Wightman Stadium/Gym Wayne NJ 12:00 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday October 2 2021 AT Lehigh Away Steel Ice Center Bethlehem PA 7:00 PM
Cheerleading | Saturday October 3 2021 Cheerleading Camp Home Wightman Stadium/Gym Wayne NJ 9:00 AM
Ice Hockey Friday October 8 2021 AT Rutgers Away Pro Skate Ice Arena New Brunswick NJ TBA
Ice Hockey | Saturday October 9 2021 AT Villanova Away Hatfield Ice Arena Colmar PA 7:45 PM
Cheerleading [ Saturday October 9 2021 Football Game Home Wightman Stadium Wayne NJ 1:00 PM
Bowling Sunday October 10 2021 EIBT #1 Away Holiday Bowl Oakland NJ TBA
Ice Hockey Friday October 15 2021 AT GMU Away Prince William Ice Arena Woodbridge VA 8:10 PM
Bowling Saturday October 16 2021 EIBT #2 Away Bowlero North Brunswick | North Brunswick NJ TBA
Ice Hockey Friday October 22 2021 AT Towson Away Ice World Abingdon MD TBA
Ice Hockey | Saturday October 23 2021 vs. Towson Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 2:15 PM
Cheerleading [ Saturday October 30 2021 Football Game Home Wightman Stadium Wayne NJ 1:00 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday October 30 2021 vs. Navy Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 2:15 PM
Ice Hockey Friday November 5 2021 AT NYU Away Sky Rink, Chelsea Piers New York City NY 8:25 PM
Cheerleading | Saturday November 6 2021 Football Game Home Wightman Stadium Wayne NJ 1:00 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday November 6 2021 vs. NYU Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 2:15 PM
Bowling Saturday November 6 2021 Bowlero Southern Collegiate Classic Away Bowlero Austell Marietta GA TBD
Bowling Sunday November 7 2021 Bowlero Southern Collegiate Classic Away Bowlero Austell Marietta GA TBD
Ice Hockey Friday November 12 2021 vs. GMU Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 7:30 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday November 13 2021 vs. West Chester Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 6:15 PM
Bowling Saturday November 13 2021 The Northeast Classic Home Lodi Lanes Lodi NJ 9:45 AM-5:00 PM
Cheerleading | Sunday November 14 2021 UCA Nationals Video Shoot (Virtual Submission) Home Sports and Recreation Center Wayne NJ 9:00 AM
Bowling Sunday November 14 2021 The Northeast Classic Home Lodi Lanes Lodi NJ 8:45 AM-2:15 PM
Ice Hockey Friday November 19 2021 AT Navy Away McMullen Ice Arena Annapolis MD TBA
Bowling Saturday November 20 2021 EIBT #3 Away New City Bow! New City NY TBD
Rugby TBD November 27 2021 New York Rugby Sevens Tournament Away Randall's Island New York City NY TBD
Ice Hockey Friday December 3 2021 vs. Rutgers Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 8:00 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday December 4 2021 AT Temple Away Igloo Ice Arena Mount Laurel NJ 4:30 PM
Bowling Monday December 27 2021 Roto-Grip Keystone Quaker Classic Away Haja Rose Bowl Allentown PA TBA
Bowling Tuesday December 28 2021 Roto-Grip Keystone Quaker Classic Away Haja Rose Bowl Allentown PA TBA
Bowling [Wednesday| December 29 2021 Lehigh Valley Collegiate Classic Away Jordan Lanes Whitehall PA TBA
Bowling Thursday December 30 2021 Lehigh Valley Collegiate Classic Away Jordan Lanes Whitehall PA TBA
Ice Hockey Friday January 14 2022 AT Montclair State Away Montclair State Ice Arena Montclair NJ 8:30 PM
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Ice Hockey Friday January 21 2022 AT Lehigh Away Steel Ice Center Bethlehem PA 8:30 PM
Ice Hockey | Saturday January 22 2022 vs. Lehigh Home Ice Vaule Arena Wayne NJ 6:15 PM
Ice Hockey Friday January 28 2022 vs. Temple Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 7:30 PM
Bowling Saturday January 29 2022 Stevens Invitational Away Parkway Lanes Elmwood Park NJ TBA
Ice Hockey Friday February 4 2022 AT West Chester Away Ice Line Quads Arena Westchester PA 8:45 PM
Bowling Saturday February 5 2022 Boulevard Bow! Collegiate Classic Away Boulevard Bowl Schenectady NY TBA
Ice Hockey | Saturday February 5 2022 AT Rutgers Away Pro Skate Ice Arena New Brunswick NJ TBA
Bowling Sunday February 6 2022 Annual SCCC Invitational Away Boulevard Bowl Schenectady NY TBA
Ice Hockey Friday February 11 2022 vs. Rutgers Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 7:30 PM
Bowling Saturday February 12 2022 Suffolk Tournament Away AMF Babylon Lanes West Babylon NY TBA
Ice Hockey | Saturday February 12 2022 vs. Villanova Home Ice Vault Arena Wayne NJ 8:30 PM
Bowling Saturday February 19 2022 Columbia 300 Hoosier Classic Away Western Bowl Indianapolis IN TBD
Bowling Sunday February 20 2022 Columbia 300 Hoosier Classic Away Western Bowl Indianapolis IN TBD
Ice Hockey Friday February 25 2022 ECHA PLAYOFFS TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Ice Hockey | Saturday February 26 2022 ECHA PLAYOFFS TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Ice Hockey Sunday February 27 2022 ECHA PLAYOFFS TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Ice Hockey | Thursday March 10 2022 ACHA Nationals Away St. Louis, Ml St. Louis MO TBD
Bowling Friday March 11 2022 Intercollegiate Singles Qualifiers Away 30 Strikes Stratford NJ TBD
Bowling Saturday March 12 2022 Intercollegiate Team Sectional Qualifiers Away 30 Strikes Stratford NJ TBD
Bowling Sunday March 13 2022 Intercollegiate Team Sectional Qualifiers Away 30 Strikes Stratford NJ TBD
Bowling Saturday April 9 2022 Collegiate Club Championships Away Highland Park Bowl Moline IL TBD
Bowling Sunday April 10 2022 Collegiate Club Championships Away Highland Park Bowl| Moline IL TBD
Bowling Monday April 18 2022 Intercollegiate Singles Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling Tuesday April 19 2022 Intercollegiate Singles Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling [Wednesday April 20 2022 Intercollegiate Singles Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling Wednesday April 20 2022 Intercollegiate Team Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling Thursday April 21 2022 Intercollegiate Team Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling Friday April 22 2022 Intercollegiate Team Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling Saturday April 23 2022 Intercollegiate Singles Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
Bowling Saturday April 23 2022 Intercollegiate Team Championships Away Stardust Bowl Addison IL TBD
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